

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 72/2014

Building Operation C controlling
Authority

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Atul Verma, Advocate vice
Mr. Adarsh Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Sandeep Kohli & anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. K. K. Jandiyal, Advocate

CORAM:HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
07.02.2025

On 07.10.2023, Registry was directed to summon the record from the Court of learned J&K Special Tribunal, Jammu but the same has not been received so far.

Registry is again directed to summon the record from the said Court, by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 21.04.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
Judge

JAMMU
07.02.2025
RAM MURTI